RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL

DLF-CITY-II, GURGAON

BAHADUR SINGH-9711525952

BUS ROUTE NO.-10

MORNING

STOP TIME EVENING TIME
SAINIK FARM 6.55 AM 3.35PM
SAIDULLAHJAB RED LIGHT 7.00 AM 3.27PM
SAKET METRO STATION 7.02 AM 3.25PM
LADOSARAI 7.05 AM 3.22PM
MEHRAULI METRO STATION 7.10 AM 3.17PM
ANDHERIA MOR 7.13 AM 3.12PM
VASANT KUNJ ( CHURCH GATE ) 7.17 AM 3.07PM
MEHRAULI ( GAUSHALA ) 7.22 AM 3.10 PM
VASANT KUNJ ( FORTISH HOSPITAL ) 7.27 AM 3.05 PM
VASANT KUNJ ( DLF MALL) 7.30 AM 3.00 PM
VASANT KUNJ ( RYAN SCHOOL ) 7.33 AM 2.55 PM
MAHIPALPUR ( MATA CHOWK) 7.35 AM 2.52 PM
MAHIPALPUR ( GOVT.SCHOOL ) 7.37 AM 2.50 PM




